
S.N. DDE NAME OF 
STUDENT

MOTHER'S 
NAME

MARKS IN 
WORDS

MARKS IN 
FIGURES

1 19233501 SONAM ARUNA absent absent

2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU SANTOSH REDHU absent absent

3 19233503
ANAND 
PARKASH 
AGGARWAL

ROMILA 
AGGARWAL

absent absent

4 19233504 MANOHAR 
SINGH

KALAWATI absent absent

5 19233505 MAJOJ SUSHILA five 5

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET 
SINGH THAKUR

RAMKANTI 
SHARMA

absent absent

7 19233507 PRANKUL 
SHARMA

SURESH KUMARI fifteen 15

8 19233508 KAMALPREET 
KAUR

SURJEET KAUR absent absent

9 19233509 ARCHANA MEENA twelve 12
10 19233510 SWATI SAVITA GAUR absent absent
11 19233511 SONAM GAUR PUSHPA GAUR nine 9
12 19233512 RAHUL GARG NEENA GARG absent absent
13 19233513 SHILPA KIRAN BALA thirteen 13

14 19233514 BHUPINDER 
SINGH

RAJ KUMARI absent absent

15 19233516 PARDEEP 
PORIA

 SARLA DEVI fifteen 15

16 19233517 PARDEEP 
KAUSHIK

UMA KAUSHIK absent absent

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI KRISHNA nine 9

18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT NEETA LALIT absent absent

19 19233520 SAMRITI 
SHARMA

NISHA HARMA absent absent

20 19233521 DIKSHA KUSUM BALA seventeen 17

21 19233522 VISHAL 
KUMAR

JYOTI fifteen 15

Awards of students who have attended the PCP of  PGDCA Class to be held during the 
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22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA BABLI SHARMA twelve 12

23 19233524 ROHIT REKHA absent absent

24 19233525 KAMALVIR 
KAUR

SURINDER KAUR absent absent

25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA HIRA BAMBA eighteen 18

26 19233527 PREETI MURTI DEVI absent absent
27 19233528 SUNIDHI BALA DEVI sixteen 16
28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI SAVITA RANI twelve 12

29 19233530 SHUBHAM 
LAMBA

GEETA RANI absent absent

30 19233531 VANDANA 
BISHT

MAMTA DEVI eleven 11

31 19233532 RINKI DEVI RAJ BALA nine 9

32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI absent absent

33 19233534 MRIDUL 
SHARMA

DAMINI SHARMA absent absent

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP 
SINGH

KULVINDER KAUR absent absent

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI ANJU TEHRI absent absent

36 19233537 GURJANT 
SINGH

RANJEET KAUR absent absent

37 19233538 NAVEEN 
KUMAR

SANTOSH REDHU fourteen 14

38 19233539 AMAN PREET 
SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR absent absent

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY 
RANA

ASHA absent absent

40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI UHA SAINI eleven 11

41 19233542 AMBUJ 
AGGARWAL

PROMILA 
AGGARWAL

absent absent

42 19233543 VISHWAS 
VERMA

KAVITA absent absent

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA 
PUGTA

RASHMI GUPTA absent absent

44 19233545 RAVINDER 
KUMAR

RAJ BALA absent absent

45 19233546 RAJNISH BABITA seventeen 7
46 19233547 MEHAK REETA RAINI eleven 11

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH 
SAHNI

PARAMJEET KAUR absent absent



48 19233549 AASHIM 
SHARMA

PANKAJ SHARMA absent absent

49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SWARANJEET absent absent

50 19233551 CHARU 
WADHWA

BABITA RANI absent absent

51 19233552 TINA DEEPIKA MITTAL absent absent

52 19233553 RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY URMILA absent absent

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR PARAMJEET KUR absent absent
54 19233555 ANITA PAUL KAUR absent absent

55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL REENA BANSAL absent absent

56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD ANITA SOOD absent absent

57 19233558 SANDEEP 
KUMAR

USHA DEVI absent absent

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR 
PANCHAL

BHAGVATI DEVI absent absent

59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR absent absent

60 19233561 SAIYAM 
ARORA

SEEMA RANI fourteen 14

61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR TARA RANI absent absent

62 19233563 DEEPIKA SAVITA RANI thirteen 13

63 19233564 VIKAS 
NARWAL

DEBO DEVI twelve 12

64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA absent absent

65 19233566 SAHDEV KRISHNA DEVI eight 8
66 19233567 AJAY SUMITRA EVI absent absent
67 9233568 KOMAL KUSUM absent absent
68 19233569 ANJU PRAMILA absent absent

69 19233570 KARAN 
KHANNA

MEENA KHANNA absent absent

70 19233571 TANUJ 
DHINGRA

GEETA DHINGRA ninteen 19

71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJNI DHIR absent absent

72 19233573 RADHIKA 
DHAWAN

PRIYA DHAWAN absent absent

73 19233574 SHALINI NEELAM DEVI ten 10
74 19233575 RITU NIRMALA DEVI eleven 11
75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK MADHU MALIK absent absent

76 19233577 TANKIRAT 
SINGH DEV BALDEEP KAUR absent absent

77 19233579 KIRTI SUNITA DEVI absent absent



78 19233580 GURVINDER 
PAL SINGH

MANJT KUR eleven 11

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR SUKHEVI absent absent
80 19233582 PINKI RANI JEETO DEVI eleven 11

81 19233583 GAURAV 
ROHAL

SAROJ BALA absent absent

82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA BALWINER KAUR absent absent

83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA NEERU ARORA absent absent

84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SUMAN GOGLA absent absent

85 19233587 HIMANSHU SUNITA DEVI absent absent

86 19233588 AMIT 
GANDOTRA

SEEMA GANDOTRA twelve 12

87 19233589 REENA CHANDER PATI absent absent

88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG KAMLESH KUMARI absent absent

89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR absent absent

90 19233592
DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUDESH SHARMA absent absent

91 19233593  CHETNA SHARMILA DEVI absent absent

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMARJIT KAUR absent absent

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG ASHA GUPTA absent absent

94 19233596
VINEET 
KUMAR 
BIZENIA

SHAKUNTLA 
BIZENIA

ninteen 19

95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI absent absent

96 19233598 ABHISHEK 
CHAHAL

RAJESH CHAHAL absent absent

97 19233599 RUKSHESH 
TALWAR

PREETI TALWAR absent absent

98 19233600 JAGDEEP 
SINGH

KULWANT KAUR absent absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET



Sr. No. DDE Ref No. Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGHSURJEET SINGH
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 12 Twelve only
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen only

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 13 Thirteen only
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 13 Thirteen only
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 14 Fourteen only
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ
20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 15 Fifteen only
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 16 Sixteen only
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 9 Nine only
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 6 Six only
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 17 Seventeen only
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 13 Thirteen only
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 15 Fifteen only

Absent

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class to be held 
CS-DE-11
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S.N. DDE NAME OF STUDENT MOTHER'S NAME MARKS IN 
WORDS

MARKS 
IN 
FIGURES

1 19233501 SONAM ARUNA Absent

2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU SANTOSH REDHU Absent

3 19233503 ANAND PARKASH 
AGGARWAL ROMILA AGGARWAL Absent

4 19233504 MANOHAR SINGH KALAWATI Absent

5 19233505 MAJOJ SUSHILA 9 NINE

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET SINGH 
THAKUR RAMKANTI SHARMA Absent

7 19233507 PRANKUL SHARMA SURESH KUMARI 14 FOURTEEN

8 19233508 KAMALPREET KAUR SURJEET KAUR Absent

9 19233509 ARCHANA MEENA 5 FIVE

10 19233510 SWATI SAVITA GAUR Absent

11 19233511 SONAM GAUR PUSHPA GAUR 8 EIGHT

12 19233512 RAHUL GARG NEENA GARG Absent

13 19233513 SHILPA KIRAN BALA 5 FIVE

14 19233514 BHUPINDER SINGH RAJ KUMARI Absent

15 19233516 PARDEEP PORIA SARLA DEVI 16 SIXTEEN

16 19233517 PARDEEP KAUSHIK UMA KAUSHIK Absent

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI KRISHNA 6 SIX

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)
AWARD LIST

Awards of students who have attended the PCP of  PGDCA Class to be held during the period 
from 22/11/2019 to 06/12/2019 for the session 2019-20 at Deptt. of Computer Science & 

Applications, KUK.
PAPER: CS-DE- 12 Max. Marks



18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT NEETA LALIT Absent

19 19233520 SAMRITI SHARMA NISHA HARMA Absent

20 19233521 DIKSHA KUSUM BALA 8 EIGHT

21 19233522 VISHAL KUMAR JYOTI 7 SEVEN

22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA BABLI SHARMA 5 FIVE

23 19233524 ROHIT REKHA Absent

24 19233525 KAMALVIR KAUR SURINDER KAUR Absent

25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA HIRA BAMBA 8 EIGHT

26 19233527 PREETI MURTI DEVI Absent

27 19233528 SUNIDHI BALA DEVI 5 FIVE

28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI SAVITA RANI 8 EIGHT

29 19233530 SHUBHAM LAMBA GEETA RANI Absent

30 19233531 VANDANA BISHT MAMTA DEVI 6 SIX

31 19233532 RINKI DEVI RAJ BALA 7 SEVEN

32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Absent

33 19233534 MRIDUL SHARMA DAMINI SHARMA Absent

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP SINGH KULVINDER KAUR Absent

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI ANJU TEHRI Absent

36 19233537 GURJANT SINGH RANJEET KAUR Absent

37 19233538 NAVEEN KUMAR SANTOSH REDHU 6 SIX

38 19233539 AMAN PREET SINGH MANDEEP KAUR Absent

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY RANA ASHA Absent

40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI UHA SAINI 15 FIFTEEN

41 19233542 AMBUJ AGGARWAL PROMILA 
AGGARWAL Absent



42 19233543 VISHWAS VERMA KAVITA Absent

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA PUGTA RASHMI GUPTA Absent

44 19233545 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJ BALA Absent

45 19233546 RAJNISH BABITA 5 FIVE

46 19233547 MEHAK REETA RAINI 9 NINE

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH SAHNI PARAMJEET KAUR Absent

48 19233549 AASHIM SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA Absent

49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SWARANJEET Absent

50 19233551 CHARU WADHWA BABITA RANI Absent

51 19233552 TINA DEEPIKA MITTAL Absent

52 19233553 RAJAT CHAUDHARY URMILA Absent

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR PARAMJEET KUR Absent

54 19233555 ANITA PAUL KAUR Absent

55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL REENA BANSAL Absent

56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD ANITA SOOD Absent

57 19233558 SANDEEP KUMAR USHA DEVI Absent

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR PANCHAL BHAGVATI DEVI Absent

59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR Absent

60 19233561 SAIYAM ARORA SEEMA RANI 9 NINE

61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR TARA RANI Absent

62 19233563 DEEPIKA SAVITA RANI 5 FIVE

63 19233564 VIKAS NARWAL DEBO DEVI 5 FIVE

64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA Absent

65 19233566 SAHDEV KRISHNA DEVI 10 TEN



66 19233567 AJAY SUMITRA EVI Absent

67 9233568 KOMAL KUSUM Absent

68 19233569 ANJU PRAMILA Absent

69 19233570 KARAN KHANNA MEENA KHANNA Absent

70 19233571 TANUJ DHINGRA GEETA DHINGRA 9 NINE

71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJNI DHIR Absent

72 19233573 RADHIKA DHAWAN PRIYA DHAWAN Absent

73 19233574 SHALINI NEELAM DEVI 6 SIX

74 19233575 RITU NIRMALA DEVI 4 FOUR

75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK MADHU MALIK Absent

76 19233577 TANKIRAT SINGH DEV BALDEEP KAUR Absent

77 19233579 KIRTI SUNITA DEVI Absent

78 19233580 GURVINDER PAL SINGH MANJT KUR 10 TEN

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR SUKHEVI Absent

80 19233582 PINKI RANI JEETO DEVI 4 FOUR

81 19233583 GAURAV ROHAL SAROJ BALA Absent

82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA BALWINER KAUR Absent

83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA NEERU ARORA Absent

84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SUMAN GOGLA Absent

85 19233587 HIMANSHU SUNITA DEVI 13 THIRTEEN

86 19233588 AMIT GANDOTRA SEEMA GANDOTRA 12 TWELVE

87 19233589 REENA CHANDER PATI Absent

88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG KAMLESH KUMARI Absent

89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR Absent



90 19233592 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA SUDESH SHARMA Absent

91 19233593 CHETNA SHARMILA DEVI Absent

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER SINGH AMARJIT KAUR Absent

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG ASHA GUPTA Absent

94 19233596 VINEET KUMAR 
BIZENIA

SHAKUNTLA 
BIZENIA 16 SIXTEEN

95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Absent

96 19233598 ABHISHEK CHAHAL RAJESH CHAHAL Absent

97 19233599 RUKSHESH TALWAR PREETI TALWAR Absent

98 19233600 JAGDEEP SINGH KULWANT KAUR Absent

Prof. Rakesh Kumar

Figures Words
1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR Absent #NAME?
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH Absent #NAME?
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH Absent #NAME?
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH Absent #NAME?
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI Absent #NAME?
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL Absent #NAME?
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH Absent #NAME?
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 6 #NAME?
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR Absent #NAME?

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA Absent #NAME?
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH Absent #NAME?
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 3 #NAME?
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 9 #NAME?
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS Absent #NAME?
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL Absent #NAME?
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA Absent #NAME?
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 5 #NAME?
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 4 #NAME?
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ Absent #NAME?

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-12 Maximum Marks: 20
SN DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Name of the Exam: P.G.D.C.A. Year:April/May,2020

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF PGDCA (GROUP I) HELD W.E.F. 07/12/2019 to 21/12/2019



20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH Absent #NAME?
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH Absent #NAME?
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR Absent #NAME?
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH Absent #NAME?
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA Absent #NAME?
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 4 #NAME?
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH Absent #NAME?
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH Absent #NAME?
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 5 #NAME?
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 6 #NAME?
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR Absent #NAME?
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 9 #NAME?
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR Absent #NAME?
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH Absent #NAME?
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Absent #NAME?
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH Absent #NAME?
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL Absent #NAME?
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 11 #NAME?
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 7 #NAME?
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 6 #NAME?



S.N. DDE Ref. No. NAME OF 
STUDENT

FATHER'S 
NAME

MARKS 
IN 

WORDS

MARKS IN FIGURES

1 19233501 SONAM A ABSENT

2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU JAIPAL REDHU A ABSENT

3 19233503 ANAND 
PARKASH 

O P AGGARWAL A ABSENT

4 19233504 MANOHAR 
SINGH

ANAND SINGH A ABSENT

5 19233505 MANOJ VEDPARKASH 6 #NAME?

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET 
SINGH 

NIRMAL SINGH A ABSENT

7 19233507 PRANKUL 
SHARMA

MAYARAM 
SHARMA

17 #NAME?

8 19233508 KAMALPREET 
KAUR

PREM SINGH A ABSENT

9 19233509 ARCHANA ROSHAN LAL 10 #NAME?

10 19233510 SWATI KIRAN KUMAR 
GAUR

15 #NAME?

11 19233511 SONAM GAUR HARISH GAUR 9 #NAME?

12 19233512 RAHUL GARG RAJESH GARG A ABSENT

13 19233513 SHILPA KHUSHI RAM 7 #NAME?

14 19233514 BHUPINDER 
SINGH

SUBHASH CHAND 12 #NAME?

15 19233516 PARDEEP 
PORIA

SAJJAN KUMAR 19 #NAME?

16 19233517 PARDEEP 
KAUSHIK

RISHI PAL 
KAUSHIK

A ABSENT

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI MADAN PAL 4 #NAME?

18 19233519 AAYUSH 
LALIT

S K LALIT A ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

AWARD LIST
Awards of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class to be held during the 

PAPER: CS-DE-13(Data Structures)                                                  Max. Marks-20



19 19233520 SAMRITI 
SHARMA

NARESH SHARMA A ABSENT

20 19233521 DIKSHA SOM NATH 14 #NAME?

21 19233522 VISHAL 
KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH 13 #NAME?

22 19233523 ANNU 
SHARMA

DHARM PAL 
SHARMA

10 #NAME?

23 19233524 ROHIT RAJBIR SINGH A ABSENT

24 19233525 KAMALVIR 
KAUR

BALWINDER 
SINGH

A ABSENT

25 19233526 PARUL 
BAMBA

ARUN BAMBA 10 #NAME?

26 19233527 PREETI SURENDER A ABSENT

27 19233528 SUNIDHI RAMPAL 8 #NAME?

28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI DAVINDER 
KUMAR

14 #NAME?

29 19233530 SHUBHAM 
LAMBA

SANJAY LAMBA A ABSENT

30 19233531 VANDANA 
BISHT

NARSINGH BISHT 10 #NAME?

31 19233532 RINKI DEVI SATPAL 8 #NAME?

32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR AKHIL KUMAR A ABSENT

33 19233534 MRIDUL 
SHARMA

HARISH SHARMA A ABSENT

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP 
SINGH

SATNAM A ABSENT

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI NAVEEN KUMAR 
TEHRI

A ABSENT

36 19233537 GURJANT 
SINGH

HARJINDER 
SINGH

A ABSENT

37 19233538 NAVEEN 
KUMAR

RAMKUMAR 
MANDHAN

12 #NAME?

38 19233539 AMAN PREET 
SINGH

BALJEET SINGH 
CHHABRA

A ABSENT

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY 
RANA

AJIT A ABSENT

40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI  BALRAJ SINGH 12 #NAME?

41 19233542 AMBUJ 
AGGARWAL

RISHI KANT 
AGGARWAL

A ABSENT



42 19233543 VISHWAS 
VERMA

RAJIV A ABSENT

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA 
PUGTA

 ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA

A ABSENT

44 19233545 RAVINDER 
KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR A ABSENT

45 19233546 RAJNISH SATBIR 9 #NAME?

46 19233547 MEHAK RAM SAINI 8 #NAME?

47 19233548 BANEET 
SINGH SAHNI

HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

A ABSENT

48 19233549 AASHIM 
SHARMA

SURESH SHARMA A ABSENT

49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR A ABSENT

50 19233551 CHARU 
WADHWA

INDERPAL 
WADHWA

A ABSENT

51 19233552 TINA ANIL MITTAL A ABSENT

52 19233553 RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY VASUDEV A ABSENT

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR GURVINDER 
SINGH

A ABSENT

54 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM A ABSENT

55 19233556 TANVI 
BANSAL

MADHU 
BHUSHAN

A ABSENT

56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD KAPIL SOOD A ABSENT

57 19233558 SANDEEP 
KUMAR

MOHAN PARSAD A ABSENT

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR 
PANCHAL

B P SINGH A ABSENT

59 19233560 SARBJIT 
SINGH

ANOOP SINGH A ABSENT

60 19233561 SAIYAM 
ARORA

AMIT ARORA 12 #NAME?

61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR LAJJA RAM A ABSENT

62 19233563 DEEPIKA RAKESH KUMAR 10 #NAME?

63 19233564 VIKAS 
NARWAL

RAMSHARAN 12 #NAME?

64 19233565 NITIN 
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

A ABSENT



65 19233566 SAHDEV RAM KUMAR 10 #NAME?

66 19233567 AJAY SATBIR A ABSENT

67 9233568 KOMAL PHOOL SINGH A ABSENT

68 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH A ABSENT

69 19233570 KARAN 
KHANNA

VINOD KUMAR A ABSENT

70 19233571 TANUJ 
DHINGRA

MAHESH 
DHINGRA

11 #NAME?

71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJAN DHIR A ABSENT

72 19233573 RADHIKA 
DHAWAN

PANKAJ 
DHAWAN

A ABSENT

73 19233574 SHALINI TARA CHAND 8 #NAME?

74 19233575 RITU RAJERAM 11 #NAME?

75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK RAKESH MALIK A ABSENT

76 19233577 TANKIRAT 
SINGH DEV KULDEEP SINGH A ABSENT

77 19233579 KIRTI JAI PRAKASH A ABSENT

78 19233580 GURVINDER 
PAL SINGH

AVTAR SINGH 10 #NAME?

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR JAI KUMAR A ABSENT

80 19233582 PINKI RANI GURUDEV SINGH 8 #NAME?

81 19233583 GAURAV 
ROHAL

MAYA RAM A ABSENT

82 19233584 SUMAN 
HANDA

JAGDISH HANDA A ABSENT

83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA SURESH ARORA A ABSENT

84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SANJEEV MOGLA A ABSENT

85 19233587 HIMANSHU RAJESH DHIM AN A ABSENT

86 19233588 AMIT 
GANDOTRA

UMESH 
GANDOTRA

16 #NAME?

87 19233589 REENA RAM BHAJAN A ABSENT



88 19233590 SUPRIYA 
SIHAG

BALBIR SINGH A ABSENT

89 19233591 JASMEET 
KAUR

HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

A ABSENT

90 19233592 DEEPAK 
KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

A ABSENT

91 19233593  CHETNA RADHA KRISHAN A ABSENT

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER 
SINGH

CHARAN SINGH A ABSENT

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG PRAMOD KUMAR A ABSENT

94 19233596 VINEET 
KUMAR 

KRISHAN KUMAR 11 #NAME?

95 19233597 VINAY 
KUMAR

RAMNIWAS A ABSENT

96 19233598 ABHISHEK 
CHAHAL

RAJROOP SINGH A ABSENT

97 19233599 RUKSHESH 
TALWAR

VINDO KUMAR 
TALWAR

A ABSENT

98 19233600 JAGDEEP 
SINGH

JASWINDER 
SINGH

A ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's 
Name

Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGHSURJEET SINGH
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Dr. Pardeep Kumar, Associate 

Signature of Course Co-ordinator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class to be 
CS-DE-13

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 



6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGHMANJEET SINGH
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 15 Fifteen only
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 12 Twelve only

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 7 Seven only
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 17 Seventeen only
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 15 Fifteen only
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ
20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR 13 Thirteen only
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 18 Eighteen only
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 17 Seventeen only
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 9 Nine only
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 12 Twelve only
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 17 Seventeen only
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 16 Sixteen only
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 18 Eighteen only 

Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 

Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 
Absent 



S.N. DDE NAME OF STUDENT MOTHER'S NAME MARKS 
IN 

WORDS

MARKS IN 
FIGURES

1 19233501 SONAM ARUNA Ab Absent
2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU SANTOSH REDHU Ab Absent

3 19233503 ANAND PARKASH 
AGGARWAL ROMILA AGGARWAL Ab Absent

4 19233504 MANOHAR SINGH KALAWATI Ab Absent
5 19233505 MAJOJ SUSHILA 6 Six

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET 
SINGH THAKUR

RAMKANTI SHARMA Ab Absent

7 19233507 PRANKUL SHARMA SURESH KUMARI 16 Sixteen

8 19233508 KAMALPREET 
KAUR

SURJEET KAUR Ab Absent

9 19233509 ARCHANA MEENA 10 Ten
10 19233510 SWATI SAVITA GAUR Ab Absent
11 19233511 SONAM GAUR PUSHPA GAUR 10 Ten
12 19233512 RAHUL GARG NEENA GARG Ab Absent
13 19233513 SHILPA KIRAN BALA 8 Eight

14 19233514 BHUPINDER SINGH RAJ KUMARI Ab Absent

15 19233516 PARDEEP PORIA  SARLA DEVI 15 Fifteen

16 19233517 PARDEEP KAUSHIK UMA KAUSHIK Ab Absent

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI KRISHNA 8 Eight
18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT NEETA LALIT Ab Absent
19 19233520 SAMRITI SHARMA NISHA HARMA Ab Absent
20 19233521 DIKSHA KUSUM BALA 12 Twelve
21 19233522 VISHAL KUMAR JYOTI 12 Twelve
22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA BABLI SHARMA 13 Thirteen
23 19233524 ROHIT REKHA Ab Absent
24 19233525 KAMALVIR KAUR SURINDER KAUR Ab Absent

PAPER: CS-DE-     14                                                                Max. Marks-

Awards of students who have attended the PCP of  PGDCA Class to be held during the 
period from 22/11/2019 to 06/12/2019 for the session 2019-20 at Deptt. of Computer 

Science & Applications, KUK.

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

AWARD LIST



25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA HIRA BAMBA Ab Absent
26 19233527 PREETI MURTI DEVI Ab Absent
27 19233528 SUNIDHI BALA DEVI 4 Four
28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI SAVITA RANI 10 Ten

29 19233530 SHUBHAM LAMBA GEETA RANI Ab Absent

30 19233531 VANDANA BISHT MAMTA DEVI 11 Eleven
31 19233532 RINKI DEVI RAJ BALA 1 One
32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI Ab Absent
33 19233534 MRIDUL SHARMA DAMINI SHARMA Ab Absent

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP SINGH KULVINDER KAUR Ab Absent

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI ANJU TEHRI Ab Absent
36 19233537 GURJANT SINGH RANJEET KAUR Ab Absent
37 19233538 NAVEEN KUMAR SANTOSH REDHU 9 Nine

38 19233539 AMAN PREET 
SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR Ab Absent

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY RANA ASHA Ab Absent
40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI UHA SAINI 13 Thirteen

41 19233542 AMBUJ 
AGGARWAL

PROMILA 
AGGARWAL

Ab Absent

42 19233543 VISHWAS VERMA KAVITA Ab Absent

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA PUGTA RASHMI GUPTA Ab Absent

44 19233545 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJ BALA Ab Absent

45 19233546 RAJNISH BABITA 9 Nine
46 19233547 MEHAK REETA RAINI 5 Five

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH 
SAHNI

PARAMJEET KAUR Ab Absent

48 19233549 AASHIM SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA Ab Absent
49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SWARANJEET Ab Absent
50 19233551 CHARU WADHWA BABITA RANI Ab Absent
51 19233552 TINA DEEPIKA MITTAL Ab Absent

52 19233553 RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY URMILA Ab Absent

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR PARAMJEET KUR Ab Absent
54 19233555 ANITA PAUL KAUR Ab Absent
55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL REENA BANSAL Ab Absent
56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD ANITA SOOD Ab Absent
57 19233558 SANDEEP KUMAR USHA DEVI Ab Absent

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR 
PANCHAL

BHAGVATI DEVI Ab Absent

59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR Ab Absent
60 19233561 SAIYAM ARORA SEEMA RANI 11 Eleven



61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR TARA RANI Ab Absent
62 19233563 DEEPIKA SAVITA RANI 9 Nine
63 19233564 VIKAS NARWAL DEBO DEVI 9 Nine
64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA Ab Absent
65 19233566 SAHDEV KRISHNA DEVI 9 Nine
66 19233567 AJAY SUMITRA EVI Ab Absent
67 9233568 KOMAL KUSUM Ab Absent
68 19233569 ANJU PRAMILA Ab Absent
69 19233570 KARAN KHANNA MEENA KHANNA Ab Absent
70 19233571 TANUJ DHINGRA GEETA DHINGRA 13 Thirteen
71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJNI DHIR Ab Absent

72 19233573 RADHIKA 
DHAWAN

PRIYA DHAWAN Ab Absent

73 19233574 SHALINI NEELAM DEVI Ab Absent
74 19233575 RITU NIRMALA DEVI 5 Five
75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK MADHU MALIK Ab Absent

76 19233577 TANKIRAT SINGH 
DEV BALDEEP KAUR Ab Absent

77 19233579 KIRTI SUNITA DEVI Ab Absent

78 19233580 GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH

MANJT KUR 10 Ten

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR SUKHEVI Ab Absent
80 19233582 PINKI RANI JEETO DEVI 8 Eight
81 19233583 GAURAV ROHAL SAROJ BALA Ab Absent
82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA BALWINER KAUR Ab Absent
83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA NEERU ARORA Ab Absent
84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SUMAN GOGLA Ab Absent
85 19233587 HIMANSHU SUNITA DEVI Ab Absent
86 19233588 AMIT GANDOTRA SEEMA GANDOTRA 13 Thirteen
87 19233589 REENA CHANDER PATI Ab Absent
88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG KAMLESH KUMARI Ab Absent
89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR Ab Absent

90 19233592 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUDESH SHARMA Ab Absent

91 19233593  CHETNA SHARMILA DEVI Ab Absent

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMARJIT KAUR Ab Absent

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG ASHA GUPTA Ab Absent

94 19233596 VINEET KUMAR 
BIZENIA

SHAKUNTLA BIZENIA 13 Thirteen

95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI Ab Absent

96 19233598 ABHISHEK 
CHAHAL

RAJESH CHAHAL Ab Absent

97 19233599 RUKSHESH 
TALWAR

PREETI TALWAR Ab Absent



98 19233600 JAGDEEP SINGH KULWANT KAUR Ab Absent

Sr. No. DDE Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 

Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR Ab Absent
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH Ab Absent
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH Ab Absent
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH Ab Absent
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI Ab Absent
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL Ab Absent
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH Ab Absent
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 11 Eleven
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA Ab Absent
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH Ab Absent
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 7 Seven
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS Ab Absent
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL Ab Absent
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA Ab Absent
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 6 Six
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ Ab Absent
20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH Ab Absent
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH Ab Absent
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR Ab Absent
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH Ab Absent
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA Ab Absent
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 14 Fourteen
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH Ab Absent
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH Ab Absent
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 15 Fifteen
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 9 Nine
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR Ab Absent
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 10 Ten
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR Ab Absent
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH Ab Absent
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Ab Absent

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class to be 
Subject: Paper: DBMS

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET



35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH Ab Absent
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL Ab Absent
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 18 Eighteen
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 11 Eleven
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 9 Nine



Figures Words

1 19233501 SONAM

2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU JAIPAL REDHU

3 19233503 ANAND PARKASH 
AGGARWAL O P AGGARWAL

4 19233504 MANOHAR SINGH ANAND SINGH

5 19233505 MANOJ VEDPARKASH 7 Seven

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET 
SINGH THAKUR NIRMAL SINGH

7 19233507 PRANKUL SHARMA MAYARAM SHARMA 18 Eighteen 

8 19233508 KAMALPREET 
KAUR PREM SINGH

9 19233509 ARCHANA ROSHAN LAL 13 Thirteen 

10 19233510 SWATI KIRAN KUMAR 
GAUR 9 Nine

11 19233511 SONAM GAUR HARISH GAUR 11 Eleven 

12 19233512 RAHUL GARG RAJESH GARG

13 19233513 SHILPA KHUSHI RAM 13 Thirteen 

14 19233514 BHUPINDER SINGH SUBHASH CHAND 13 Thirteen 

15 19233516 PARDEEP PORIA SAJJAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen 

16 19233517 PARDEEP KAUSHIK RISHI PAL KAUSHIK

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI MADAN PAL 13 Thirteen 

18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT S K LALIT

19 19233520 SAMRITI SHARMA NARESH SHARMA

20 19233521 DIKSHA SOM NATH 12 Twelve 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF PGDCA (GROUP I) HELD W.E.F. 22/11/2019 to 06/12/2019
Name of the Exam: P.G.D.C.A. Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-15 (OPERATING SYSTEMS) Maximum Marks: 20

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



21 19233522 VISHAL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen 

22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA DHARM PAL 
SHARMA 13 Thirteen 

23 19233524 ROHIT RAJBIR SINGH

24 19233525 KAMALVIR KAUR BALWINDER SINGH

25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA ARUN BAMBA 12 Twelve 

26 19233527 PREETI SURENDER

27 19233528 SUNIDHI RAMPAL 13 Thirteen 

28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI DAVINDER KUMAR 11 Eleven 

29 19233530 SHUBHAM LAMBA SANJAY LAMBA

30 19233531 VANDANA BISHT NARSINGH BISHT 13 Thirteen 

31 19233532 RINKI DEVI SATPAL 9 Nine

32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR AKHIL KUMAR

33 19233534 MRIDUL SHARMA HARISH SHARMA

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP SINGH SATNAM

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI NAVEEN KUMAR 
TEHRI

36 19233537 GURJANT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

37 19233538 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMKUMAR 
MANDHAN 17 Seventeen 

38 19233539 AMAN PREET 
SINGH

BALJEET SINGH 
CHHABRA

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY RANA AJIT

40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI  BALRAJ SINGH 16 Sixteen 

41 19233542 AMBUJ AGGARWAL RISHI KANT 
AGGARWAL

42 19233543 VISHWAS VERMA RAJIV

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA PUGTA  ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



44 19233545 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

45 19233546 RAJNISH SATBIR 13 Thirteen 

46 19233547 MEHAK RAM SAINI 14 Fourteen 

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH 
SAHNI

HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

48 19233549 AASHIM SHARMA SURESH SHARMA

49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR

50 19233551 CHARU WADHWA INDERPAL 
WADHWA

51 19233552 TINA ANIL MITTAL

52 19233553 RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY VASUDEV

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR GURVINDER SINGH

54 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM

55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL MADHU BHUSHAN

56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD KAPIL SOOD

57 19233558 SANDEEP KUMAR MOHAN PARSAD

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR 
PANCHAL B P SINGH

59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH ANOOP SINGH

60 19233561 SAIYAM ARORA AMIT ARORA 18 Eighteen 

61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR LAJJA RAM

62 19233563 DEEPIKA RAKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen 

63 19233564 VIKAS NARWAL RAMSHARAN 13 Thirteen 

64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

65 19233566 SAHDEV RAM KUMAR 11 Eleven 

66 19233567 AJAY SATBIR

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



67 19233568 KOMAL PHOOL SINGH

68 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH

69 19233570 KARAN KHANNA VINOD KUMAR 

70 19233571 TANUJ DHINGRA MAHESH DHINGRA 17 Seventeen 

71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJAN DHIR

72 19233573 RADHIKA DHAWAN PANKAJ DHAWAN

73 19233574 SHALINI TARA CHAND 12 Twelve 

74 19233575 RITU RAJERAM 14 Fourteen 

75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK RAKESH MALIK

76 19233577 TANKIRAT SINGH 
DEV KULDEEP SINGH

77 19233579 KIRTI JAI PRAKASH

78 19233580 GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH AVTAR SINGH 12 Twelve 

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR JAI KUMAR

80 19233582 PINKI RANI GURUDEV SINGH 12 Twelve 

81 19233583 GAURAV ROHAL MAYA RAM

82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA JAGDISH HANDA

83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA SURESH ARORA

84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SANJEEV MOGLA

85 19233587 HIMANSHU RAJESH DHIM AN

86 19233588 AMIT GANDOTRA UMESH GANDOTRA 18 Eighteen 

87 19233589 REENA RAM BHAJAN

88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG BALBIR SINGH

89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



90 19233592 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

91 19233593  CHETNA RADHA KRISHAN

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER 
SINGH CHARAN SINGH

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG PRAMOD KUMAR

94 19233596 VINEET KUMAR 
BIZENIA KRISHAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen 

95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR RAMNIWAS

96 19233598 ABHISHEK CHAHAL RAJROOP SINGH

97 19233599 RUKSHESH 
TALWAR

VINDO KUMAR 
TALWAR

98 19233600 JAGDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

Figures Words
1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGHSURJEET SINGH
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 8 Eight
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 9 Nine

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 9 Nine
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 11 Eleven 
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 15 Fifteen 
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 7 Seven
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

ABSENT

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF PGDCA (GROUP I) HELD W.E.F. 07/12/2019 to 21/12/2019
Name of the Exam: P.G.D.C.A. Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-15 (OPERATING SYSTEMS) Maximum Marks: 20

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT



20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR 12 Twelve 
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 15 Fifteen 
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 15 Fifteen 
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 11 Eleven 
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 6 Six
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 13 Thirteen 
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 15 Fifteen 
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 4 Four

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT



Eighteen 

Seventeen 



Eighteen 

Seventeen 



Fourteen 

Eighteen 



Seventeen 

Fourteen 

Eighteen 



Fourteen 



S.N. DDE NAME OF STUDENT MOTHER'S NAME MARKS 
IN 

WORDS

MARKS IN 
FIGURES

1 19233501 SONAM ARUNA ABSENT
2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU SANTOSH REDHU ABSENT

3 19233503 ANAND PARKASH 
AGGARWAL ROMILA AGGARWAL ABSENT

4 19233504 MANOHAR SINGH KALAWATI ABSENT
5 19233505 MAJOJ SUSHILA 9 NINE

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET 
SINGH THAKUR

RAMKANTI SHARMA ABSENT

7 19233507 PRANKUL SHARMA SURESH KUMARI 13 THIRTEEN

8 19233508 KAMALPREET 
KAUR

SURJEET KAUR ABSENT

9 19233509 ARCHANA MEENA 9 NINE
10 19233510 SWATI SAVITA GAUR ABSENT
11 19233511 SONAM GAUR PUSHPA GAUR 9 NINE
12 19233512 RAHUL GARG NEENA GARG ABSENT
13 19233513 SHILPA KIRAN BALA 7 SEVEN

14 19233514 BHUPINDER SINGH RAJ KUMARI ABSENT

15 19233516 PARDEEP PORIA  SARLA DEVI 8 EIGHT

16 19233517 PARDEEP KAUSHIK UMA KAUSHIK ABSENT

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI KRISHNA 5 FIVE
18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT NEETA LALIT ABSENT
19 19233520 SAMRITI SHARMA NISHA HARMA ABSENT
20 19233521 DIKSHA KUSUM BALA 8 EIGHT
21 19233522 VISHAL KUMAR JYOTI 8 EIGHT
22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA BABLI SHARMA 8 EIGHT
23 19233524 ROHIT REKHA ABSENT
24 19233525 KAMALVIR KAUR SURINDER KAUR ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

AWARD LIST

Awards of students who have attended the PCP of  PGDCA Class to be held during the 
period from 22/11/2019 to 06/12/2019 for the session 2019-20 at Deptt. of Computer 

Science & Applications, KUK.

PAPER: CS-DE-     16                                                                Max. Marks-20



25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA HIRA BAMBA 5 FIVE
26 19233527 PREETI MURTI DEVI ABSENT
27 19233528 SUNIDHI BALA DEVI 9 NINE
28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI SAVITA RANI 8 EIGHT

29 19233530 SHUBHAM LAMBA GEETA RANI ABSENT

30 19233531 VANDANA BISHT MAMTA DEVI 5 FIVE
31 19233532 RINKI DEVI RAJ BALA 8 EIGHT
32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI ABSENT
33 19233534 MRIDUL SHARMA DAMINI SHARMA ABSENT

34 19233535 BOBANDEEP SINGH KULVINDER KAUR ABSENT

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI ANJU TEHRI ABSENT
36 19233537 GURJANT SINGH RANJEET KAUR ABSENT
37 19233538 NAVEEN KUMAR SANTOSH REDHU 9 NINE

38 19233539 AMAN PREET 
SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR ABSENT

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY RANA ASHA ABSENT
40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI UHA SAINI 8 EIGHT

41 19233542 AMBUJ 
AGGARWAL

PROMILA 
AGGARWAL

ABSENT

42 19233543 VISHWAS VERMA KAVITA ABSENT

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA PUGTA RASHMI GUPTA ABSENT

44 19233545 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJ BALA ABSENT

45 19233546 RAJNISH BABITA 8 EIGHT
46 19233547 MEHAK REETA RAINI 8 EIGHT

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH 
SAHNI

PARAMJEET KAUR ABSENT

48 19233549 AASHIM SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA ABSENT
49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SWARANJEET ABSENT
50 19233551 CHARU WADHWA BABITA RANI ABSENT
51 19233552 TINA DEEPIKA MITTAL ABSENT

52 19233553 RAJAT 
CHAUDHARY URMILA ABSENT

53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR PARAMJEET KUR ABSENT
54 19233555 ANITA PAUL KAUR ABSENT
55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL REENA BANSAL ABSENT
56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD ANITA SOOD ABSENT
57 19233558 SANDEEP KUMAR USHA DEVI ABSENT

58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR 
PANCHAL

BHAGVATI DEVI ABSENT

59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH BALJIT KAUR ABSENT
60 19233561 SAIYAM ARORA SEEMA RANI 8 EIGHT



61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR TARA RANI ABSENT
62 19233563 DEEPIKA SAVITA RANI 8 EIGHT
63 19233564 VIKAS NARWAL DEBO DEVI 10 TEN
64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA ABSENT
65 19233566 SAHDEV KRISHNA DEVI 9 NINE
66 19233567 AJAY SUMITRA EVI ABSENT
67 9233568 KOMAL KUSUM ABSENT
68 19233569 ANJU PRAMILA ABSENT
69 19233570 KARAN KHANNA MEENA KHANNA ABSENT
70 19233571 TANUJ DHINGRA GEETA DHINGRA 9 NINE
71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJNI DHIR ABSENT

72 19233573 RADHIKA 
DHAWAN

PRIYA DHAWAN ABSENT

73 19233574 SHALINI NEELAM DEVI 8 EIGHT
74 19233575 RITU NIRMALA DEVI 5 FIVE
75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK MADHU MALIK ABSENT

76 19233577 TANKIRAT SINGH 
DEV BALDEEP KAUR ABSENT

77 19233579 KIRTI SUNITA DEVI ABSENT

78 19233580 GURVINDER PAL 
SINGH

MANJT KUR 10 TEN

79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR SUKHEVI ABSENT
80 19233582 PINKI RANI JEETO DEVI 8 EIGHT
81 19233583 GAURAV ROHAL SAROJ BALA ABSENT
82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA BALWINER KAUR ABSENT
83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA NEERU ARORA ABSENT
84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SUMAN GOGLA ABSENT
85 19233587 HIMANSHU SUNITA DEVI 8 EIGHT
86 19233588 AMIT GANDOTRA SEEMA GANDOTRA 12 TWELVE
87 19233589 REENA CHANDER PATI ABSENT
88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG KAMLESH KUMARI ABSENT
89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR PARAMJEET KAUR ABSENT

90 19233592 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA

SUDESH SHARMA ABSENT

91 19233593  CHETNA SHARMILA DEVI ABSENT

92 19233594 LAKHWINDER 
SINGH

AMARJIT KAUR ABSENT

93 19233595 ROHIT GARG ASHA GUPTA ABSENT

94 19233596 VINEET KUMAR 
BIZENIA

SHAKUNTLA BIZENIA 13 THIRTEEN

95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR SAVITA DEVI ABSENT

96 19233598 ABHISHEK 
CHAHAL

RAJESH CHAHAL ABSENT



97 19233599 RUKSHESH 
TALWAR

PREETI TALWAR ABSENT

98 19233600 JAGDEEP SINGH KULWANT KAUR ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 

Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH
4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 14 Fourteen
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen

10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 14 Fourteen
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 12 Twelve
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ
20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 17 Seventeen
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 19 Nineteen
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 16 Sixteen
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 15 Fifteen

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class to be 
Paper- CS-DE-16 (Software Lab-I) Max Marks-20

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

AWARD SHEET

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)



32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 19 Nineteen
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 13 Thirteen
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 13 Thirteen

SIGNATURE OF EVALUATOR SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT



S.
N.

DDE NAME OF STUDENT MOTHER'S NAME MARKS IN 
FIGURES

MARKS IN 
WORDS

1 19233501 SONAM
2 19233502 SUNNY REDHU JAIPAL REDHU

3 19233503 ANAND PARKASH 
AGGARWAL O P AGGARWAL

4 19233504 MANOHAR SINGH ANAND SINGH
5 19233505 MANOJ VEDPARKASH 12 Twelve

6 19233506 VISHAVJEET SINGH 
THAKUR NIRMAL SINGH

7 19233507 PRANKUL SHARMA MAYARAM 
SHARMA 19 Nineteen

8 19233508 KAMALPREET KAUR PREM SINGH
9 19233509 ARCHANA ROSHAN LAL 10 Ten

10 19233510 SWATI KIRAN KUMAR 
GAUR 19 Nineteen

11 19233511 SONAM GAUR HARISH GAUR 12 Twelve
12 19233512 RAHUL GARG RAJESH GARG
13 19233513 SHILPA KHUSHI RAM 13 Thirteen
14 19233514 BHUPINDER SINGH SUBHASH CHAND
15 19233516 PARDEEP PORIA SAJJAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen

16 19233517 PARDEEP KAUSHIK RISHI PAL KAUSHIK

17 19233518 MEENAKSHI MADAN PAL 13 Thirteen
18 19233519 AAYUSH LALIT S K LALIT
19 19233520 SAMRITI SHARMA NARESH SHARMA
20 19233521 DIKSHA SOM NATH 17 Seventeen
21 19233522 VISHAL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

22 19233523 ANNU SHARMA DHARM PAL 
SHARMA 11 Eleven

23 19233524 ROHIT RAJBIR SINGH
24 19233525 KAMALVIR KAUR BALWINDER SINGH
25 19233526 PARUL BAMBA ARUN BAMBA 15 Fifteen
26 19233527 PREETI SURENDER
27 19233528 SUNIDHI RAMPAL 12 Twelve
28 19233529 DIKSHA RANI DAVINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen
29 19233530 SHUBHAM LAMBA SANJAY LAMBA
30 19233531 VANDANA BISHT NARSINGH BISHT 17 Seventeen
31 19233532 RINKI DEVI SATPAL 11 Eleven
32 19233533 AKHIL KUMAR AKHIL KUMAR
33 19233534 MRIDUL SHARMA HARISH SHARMA

Awards of students who have attended the PCP of  PGDCA Class to be held during the 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
("A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

AWARD LIST

ABSENT
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ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT



34 19233535 BOBANDEEP SINGH SATNAM

35 19233536 ASHISH TEHRI NAVEEN KUMAR 
TEHRI

36 19233537 GURJANT SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

37 19233538 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMKUMAR 
MANDHAN 13 Thirteen

38 19233539 AMAN PREET SINGH BALJEET SINGH 
CHHABRA

39 19233540 DIGVIJAY RANA AJIT
40 19233541 PULKIT SAINI  BALRAJ SINGH 19 Nineteen

41 19233542 AMBUJ AGGARWAL RISHI KANT 
AGGARWAL

42 19233543 VISHWAS VERMA RAJIV

43 19233544 SAMIKSHA PUGTA  ARVIND KUMAR 
GUPTA

44 19233545 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR
45 19233546 RAJNISH SATBIR 14 Fourteen
46 19233547 MEHAK RAM SAINI 15 Fifteen

47 19233548 BANEET SINGH SAHNI HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

48 19233549 AASHIM SHARMA SURESH SHARMA
49 19233550 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR

50 19233551 CHARU WADHWA INDERPAL 
WADHWA

51 19233552 TINA ANIL MITTAL
52 19233553 RAJAT CHAUDHARY VASUDEV
53 19233554 MAHEP KAUR GURVINDER SINGH
54 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM
55 19233556 TANVI BANSAL MADHU BHUSHAN
56 19233557 ARZOO SOOD KAPIL SOOD
57 19233558 SANDEEP KUMAR MOHAN PARSAD
58 19233559 AMIT KUMAR PANCHAL B P SINGH
59 19233560 SARBJIT SINGH ANOOP SINGH
60 19233561 SAIYAM ARORA AMIT ARORA 16 Sixteen
61 19233562 VIVEK KUMAR LAJJA RAM
62 19233563 DEEPIKA RAKESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
63 19233564 VIKAS NARWAL RAMSHARAN 16 Sixteen

64 19233565 NITIN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

65 19233566 SAHDEV RAM KUMAR 12 Twelve
66 19233567 AJAY SATBIR
67 9233568 KOMAL PHOOL SINGH
68 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH
69 19233570 KARAN KHANNA VINOD KUMAR 
70 19233571 TANUJ DHINGRA MAHESH DHINGRA 16 Sixteen
71 19233572 LUV DHIR RAJAN DHIR
72 19233573 RADHIKA DHAWAN PANKAJ DHAWAN
73 19233574 SHALINI TARA CHAND 16 Sixteen
74 19233575 RITU RAJERAM 16 Sixteen

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT



75 19233576 NIKHIL MALIK RAKESH MALIK
76 19233577 TANKIRAT SINGH DEV KULDEEP SINGH
77 19233579 KIRTI JAI PRAKASH
78 19233580 GURVINDER PAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
79 19233581 RAVI KUMAR JAI KUMAR
80 19233582 PINKI RANI GURUDEV SINGH 12 Twelve
81 19233583 GAURAV ROHAL MAYA RAM
82 19233584 SUMAN HANDA JAGDISH HANDA
83 19233585 ARPIT ARORA SURESH ARORA
84 19233586 MINAL MOGLA SANJEEV MOGLA
85 19233587 HIMANSHU RAJESH DHIM AN

86 19233588 AMIT GANDOTRA UMESH GANDOTRA 15 Fifteen

87 19233589 REENA RAM BHAJAN
88 19233590 SUPRIYA SIHAG BALBIR SINGH

89 19233591 JASMEET KAUR HARJEET SINGH 
SAHNI

90 19233592 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

91 19233593  CHETNA RADHA KRISHAN
92 19233594 LAKHWINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH
93 19233595 ROHIT GARG PRAMOD KUMAR
94 19233596 VINEET KUMAR BIZENIA KRISHAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
95 19233597 VINAY KUMAR RAMNIWAS
96 19233598 ABHISHEK CHAHAL RAJROOP SINGH

97 19233599 RUKSHESH TALWAR VINDO KUMAR 
TALWAR

98 19233600 JAGDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH

Sachin Lalar
AP, DCSA

Sr
. 
N
o.

DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19233601 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJNEESH KUMAR Absent Absent
2 19233603 CHARAN DEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH Absent Absent
3 19233604 PRABHJOT SINGH JAGBIR SINGH Absent Absent

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

AWARD SHEET
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Paper- CS-DE-17 (Software Lab-II) Max Marks-20



4 19233605 MAHAK RANI RANDHIR SINGH Absent Absent
5 19233606 PAYAL TYAGI BRAJ BUSHAN TYAGI Absent Absent
6 19233607 ABHIJEET KOSHAL Absent Absent
7 19233608 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH Absent Absent
8 19233609 SARYU BAJAJ VIRENDER BAJAJ 8 Eight
9 19233610 POOJA RAJINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
10 19233611 RACHANA KAGDA RAJENDRA KAGDA Absent Absent
11 19233612 NAVPREET SINGH RAJKARAN SINGH Absent Absent
12 19233613 MONA MASIH NATHANEIL 11 Eleven
13 19233614 VIJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
14 19233615 NARINDER KALI DAS Absent Absent
15 19233616 ANIL CHAUHAN KRISHAN LAL Absent Absent
16 19233617 SEEP GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA Absent Absent
17 19233618 SANDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
18 19233619 PRABHJOT KAUR BALBIR SINGH HIRA 15 Fifteen
19 19233620 MOHIT SHARMA TILAK RAJ Absent Absent
20 19233621 PRAGAT SINGH VED PRAKASH Absent Absent
21 19233622 JAI PARVESH RAJENDER SINGH Absent Absent
22 19233623 MANOJ GARG ANIL KUMAR Absent Absent
23 19233624 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH Absent Absent
24 19233625 KARAN BATHLA SUNIL BATHLA Absent Absent
25 19233626 NISHANT KOSHAL JAGDISH KOSHAL 18 Eighteen
26 19233627 NARINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH Absent Absent
27 19233628 PARDEEP KUMAR DARBARA SINGH Absent Absent
28 19233629 DIKSHA DEVI SHARAN 19 Nineteen
29 19233630 SUMAN DHARIKSHAN RAI 16 Sixteen
30 19233631 PURNIMA MAHAVIR Absent Absent
31 19233632 ATUL JAGDISH CHAND 15 Fifteen
32 19233633 RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR Absent Absent
33 19233634 PRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH Absent Absent
34 19233635 VINAY SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Absent Absent
35 19233636 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL SINGH Absent Absent
36 19233637 ANIL RAM JIG LAL Absent Absent
37 19233512 RAHUL RAJESH 19 Nineteen
38 19233569 ANJU JAI PRAKASH 16 Sixteen
39 19233555 ANITA MANGAT RAM 15 Fifteen

Signature of the Evaluator Signature of the Course Co-ordinator
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